Safety Concerns

Gallatin SS4A Survey

O When traveling in Gallatin County, what are the primary ways that you travel? (select up to 3)
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Answers Count
Personal Vehicle 94
Motorcycle 3
Carpool with family/friends/coworkers 17
Public Transportation (Skyline, Streamline, Galavan, etc.) 8
Non-Motorized Transportation (walking, biking, wheelchair, etc.) 37
Ride Share (Uber, Lyft, etc.) 4
Other (please specify) 3

Safety Concerns > 2.How safe do you feel Gallatin County roadways are for the following user groups?

O O Drivers
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Very Safe

Count

39

42

Percentage

97.92%
3.13%
17.711%
8.33%
38.54%
417%

3.13%

Answered: 96 Skipped: 0
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Answered: 96 Skipped: 0

© o Motorcyclists

50
40
30
20
10
0 . : .
Very Unsafe Unsafe Safe Very Safe Unsure
Answers Count Percentage
Very Unsafe 32 33.33%
Unsafe 42 43.75%
Safe 9 9.38%
Very Safe 2 2.08%
Unsure 8 8.33%

Answered: 93 Skipped: 3

0 o Freight/Truck Operators
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Very Unsafe Unsafe Safe Very Safe Unsure
Answers Count Percentage
Very Unsafe 10 10.42%
Unsafe 29 30.21%
Safe 33 34.38%
Very Safe 5 5.21%
Unsure 14 14.58%

Answered: 91 Skipped: 5

© O Public Transit Riders



40

30

20

10

0 T T
Very Unsafe Unsafe Safe Very Safe Unsure

Answers Count Percentage
Very Unsafe 0 0%
Unsafe 17 17.71%
Safe 37 38.54%
Very Safe 19 19.79%
Unsure 18 18.75%

Answered: 91 Skipped: 5

0 O Non-Motorists
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Very Unsafe Unsafe Safe Very Safe Unsure
Answers Count Percentage
Very Unsafe 48 50%
Unsafe 33 34.38%
Safe 9 9.38%
Very Safe 0 0%
Unsure 4 4.17%

Answered: 94 Skipped: 2

0 o Disabled Persons
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Very Unsafe Unsafe Safe Very Safe Unsure
Answers Count Percentage
Very Unsafe 40 41.67%
Unsafe 26 27.08%
Safe 8 8.33%
Very Safe 1 1.04%
Unsure 18 18.75%
Answered: 93 Skipped: 3
o o Elderly
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Very Unsafe Unsafe Safe Very Safe Unsure

Answers Count Percentage
Very Unsafe 39 40.63%
Unsafe 31 32.29%
Safe 7 7.29%
Very Safe 2 2.08%
Unsure 14 14.58%

Answered: 93 Skipped: 3

0 o Youth
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Very Unsafe Unsafe Safe Very Safe Unsure

Answers Count Percentage
Very Unsafe 38 39.58%
Unsafe 33 34.38%
Safe 10 10.42%
Very Safe 0 0%
Unsure 12 12.5%

Answered: 93 Skipped: 3

0 3.What words do you feel best describe the behavior of drivers in Gallatin County? (select ...

Answers Count Percentage
Aggressive 47 48.96%
Angry 14 14.58%
Attentive 0 0%
Careless 22 22.92%
Courteous 1" 11.46%
Distracted 57 59.38%
Fast 45 46.88%
Frustrated 20 20.83%
Hurried 28 2917%
Impatient 52 54.17%
Inattentive 29 30.21%
Patient 2 2.08%

Reckless 21 21.88%



Safe 2 2.08%

Slow 4 4.17%
Unsafe 20 20.83%
No different than anywhere else 8 8.33%
Other (please specify) 8 8.33%

Answered: 96 Skipped: 0

© Thinking about your experience traveling within Gallatin County, what do you think are the...
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Answers Count Percentage
Congestion/Traffic 27 28.13%
Distractions (electronic devices, passengers, etc.) 43 44.79%
Driving under the influence 29 30.21%
Excessive speeding 34 35.42%
Lack of traffic enforcement 27 28.13%
Limited routes/facilities for non-motorists (bicycles, pedestrians, et 22 22.92%

c.)

Maintenance issues (pothotles, debris, snow removal, etc.) 14 14.58%
Motorists violating traffic laws 20 20.83%
Pedestrians or bicyclists violating traffic laws 1 1.04%
Poor visibility/lack of lighting 5 5.21%
Poor weather (rain, snow, fog, etc.) 13 13.54%
Street design issues 20 20.83%
Tailgating 6 6.25%
Unclear or missing signage/striping 3 3.13%
Wild Animals 11 11.46%
Other (please specify) 1 11.46%

Answered: 96 Skipped: 0

© How often does safety affect your decision of how or when you travel?



Answers

Frequently

Sometimes

Always

Never

Count

32

29

24

© Frequently

© Sometimes

©® Always

Never

Percentage

33.33%

30.21%

25%

6.25%

© Please rank the following focus areas in order of priority to address FATAL AND...
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Rank Answers 1 2 3 4
17.2%  13.98%  15.05% 12.9%
1 Inattentive Drivers
16 13 14 12
16.13%  2151%  18.28%  15.05%
2 Speed Related Crashes
15 20 17 14
X ) 20.43% 20.43% 11.83% 9.68%
3 Impaired Drivers
19 19 1" 9
10.75Y 7.539 16.13Y 11.839
4 Intersection Crashes % % % %
10 7 15 1"
o 9 9 9
5 Wild Animal Crashes 10.75% 3.23% 7.53% 7.53%
10 3 7 7
6 Non-Motorist Involved 968%  1075%  3.23%  3.23%
Crashes 9 10 3 3

Answered: 91 Skipped: 5
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5 6 9
score
16.13% 10.75% 3.23%
10.77
15 10 3
4.3% 5.38%
10.74
4 5
7.53% 8.6% 4.3%
10.49
7 8 4
8.6% 5.38% 004
8 5
4.3% 10.75% 10.7! 755
4 10 10
5.38% 5.38% 7.38
5 5

Answered: 93 Skipped: 3

Safety Concerns > Please indicate how effective you believe the following safety strategies are at reducing
FATALITIES AND SERIOUS INJURIES in Gallatin County.

0 O Roadside Enhancements/ Amenities — Addition of enhanced roadway feature...
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Very Effective Somewhat Effec... Neutral Somewhat Ineff... Very Ineffecti...

Answers Count Percentage
Very Effective 35 36.46%
Somewhat Effective 36 37.5%
Neutral 12 12.5%
Somewhat Ineffective 8 8.33%
Very Ineffective 3 3.13%

Answered: 94 Skipped: 2

o o Improved Emergency Services — Decrease emergency response times,...
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Very Effective Somewhat Effec... Neutral Somewhat Ineff... Very Ineffecti...

Answers Count Percentage
Very Effective 22 22.92%
Somewhat Effective 39 40.63%
Neutral 26 27.08%
Somewhat Ineffective 2 2.08%
Very Ineffective 4 4.17%

Answered: 93 Skipped: 3

© O Increased Enforcement - Increase enforcement and citations of illegal and...
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0 0O Infrastructure Improvements — Improve existing infrastructure to reduce...
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o o Safety Management — Improve coordination between safety stakeholders,...
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Somewhat Effec... Neutral Somewhat Ineff...

Count

42

34
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Somewhat Effec... Neutral Somewhat Ineff...

Count

63
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Very Ineffecti...

Percentage

43.75%
35.42%
10.42%
7.29%
2.08%

Answered: 95 Skipped: 1
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Very Ineffecti...

Percentage

65.63%
23.96%
5.21%
3.13%
1.04%

Answered: 95 Skipped: 1
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Very Effective Somewhat Effec... Neutral Somewhat Ineff... Very Ineffecti...

Answers Count Percentage
Very Effective 24 25%
Somewhat Effective 40 41.67%
Neutral 24 25%
Somewhat Ineffective 6 6.25%
Very Ineffective 1 1.04%

Answered: 95 Skipped: 1

o o Traffic Calming — Consider reduced design speeds, reduced speed limits, an...
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Very Effective Somewhat Effec... Neutral Somewhat Ineff... Very Ineffecti...

Answers Count Percentage
Very Effective 39 40.63%
Somewhat Effective 25 26.04%
Neutral 16 16.67%
Somewhat Ineffective 10 10.42%
Very Ineffective 5 5.21%

Answered: 95 Skipped: 1

© o Training and Education — Implement public awareness campaigns and...
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Very Effective Somewhat Effec... Neutral Somewhat Ineff... Very Ineffecti...
Answers Count Percentage
Very Effective 19 19.79%
Somewhat Effective 22 22.92%

Neutral 25 26.04%
Somewhat Ineffective 15 15.63%
Very Ineffective 12 12.5%

Answered: 93 Skipped: 3

Demographics

© Where do you live within Gallatin County?
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Answers Count Percentage
Within Bozeman City Limits 32 33.33%
Within Belgrade City Limits 5 521%
Three Forks 0 0%
Manhattan 2 2.08%
Amsterdam/Churchill 2 2.08%
Four Corners 6 6.25%
Gallatin Gateway 10 10.42%
Big Sky 16 16.67%
West Yellowstone 0 0%
Outside Gallatin County 2 2.08%
Other (please specify) 21 21.88%

Answered: 96 Skipped: 0



© What is your age?
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Under 18 years 18-24 years 25-44 years 45-64 years 65+ years Prefer not to ...

Answers Count Percentage
Under 18 years 0 0%
18-24 years 2 2.08%
25-44 years 36 37.5%
45-64 years 43 44.79%
65+ years 14 14.58%
Prefer not to answer 1 1.04%

Answered: 96 Skipped: 0

©  Which race/ethnicity do you most identify with?
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Answers Count Percentage
American Indian or Alaskan Native 2 2.08%
Asian/Pacific Islander 0 0%

Black or African American 0 0%
Hispanic 0 0%
White/Caucasian 80 83.33%
Multiple Ethnicities/Not listed 1 1.04%
Prefer not to answer " 11.46%

Answered: 94 Skipped: 2

© What is your annual household income?
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Under $35,000 $35,000 to $75... $75,000 to $15... Over $150,000 Prefer not to ...
Answers Count Percentage
Under $35,000 4 417%
$35,000 to $75,000 10 10.42%
$75,000 to $150,000 31 32.29%

Over $150,000 34 35.42%
Prefer not to answer 17 17.711%

Answered: 96 Skipped:

Stay Involved!



